AS/ NZS 3112:2011
AS/ NZS 3100:2009
AS/NZS 61558.2.16:2010 + A1 + A2 + A3
AS/NZS 61558.1.16:2008 + A1 + A2
Compliance:
73.5mm
47.67mm
120mm
22mm
14.3mm
30mm
13.5mm
VOLTEX USB
Double Power Outlet 250V 10A
CPP2HUSBS and CPP2HUSBBS
Technical Specifications:
®
Contact Material:
Number of USB sockets: 2
Number of sockets: 2
Number of switching
poles per socket:
1 (Active Only)
Rated Voltage:  250 V AC
Rated current: 10A
Terminal Size:
16mm2 (accommodates 4
x 2.5mm2 cables)
Switching Mechanism: Rocker Switch Mechanism
Connection type: 3 x Screw Terminals
Housing Material: Polycarbonate
USB Ports:
Silver plated Copper
Matte Black, White
Dimensions:
CPP2HUSBS CPP2HUSBBS
PDS20221205 - RG www.voltex.comAU: 1300 722 275     NZ: 0800 55 66 33 sales@voltex.com